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PROJEKT :

BAUORT  :
BEB.PL    :

BAUHERR :

A.NR.     :

Neubau eines Pflegezentrums

Grundstücksgesellschaft Zlatanovic
vertreten durch Maik und Claudia Zlatanovic
Figelbrunnen 24, 78234 Engen

BAUTEIL :

ARCHITEKT :

BAUHERR    :

STRASSE  :
LGB-NR    :

GEÄND  :

MASSSTAB :

DATUM :

A.NR.     :
PL.NR.   :

GEZ       : Bo

78256 STEISSLINGEN, BRUCKNERSTRASSE 11a
TEL. 07738/9309-0, FAX 07738/9309-30

E-MAIL  info@architektgraf.de

78224 SINGEN, ALPENSTRASSE 4,
TEL. 07731/8730-0, Fax 07731/8730-30
78267 AACH, AUF DEM ÖSCH 35,
TEL. 07774/7640, Fax 07774/8533

G R A F
Freie Architekten
STEISSLINGEN - SINGEN - AACH
MICHAEL GRAF - FREIER ARCHITEKT
OLIVER    GRAF - FREIER ARCHITEKT

78234 Engen

PartGmbB

Außer-Ort-Straße
181

A N S I  C H T E N
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4. O B E R G E S C H O S S

Verwaltung
139,03 qm

17 x 28x 18Stg

Cafe
163,57 qm

15 PKW
 Stellplätze

511,78 üNN

510,13 üNN

512,42 üNN

511,53 üNN

509,50 üNN

509,02 üNN

508,64 üNN

508,20 üNN

509,20 üNN

14 PKW Stellplätze

6 PKW Stellplätze

511,37 üNN

510,62 üNN

510,66 üNN

511,57 üNN

Vorzimmer 1
F: 10,59 m2

Theke
F: 23,00 m2

Büro 1
F: 17,52 m2

Büro 2
F: 21,76 m2

Warte /Eingangsbereich
F: 34,11 m2

Flur
F: 13,27 m2

WC Herren
F: 3,13 m2

Dachterrasse
RF: 80,34 m2

F: 40,17 m2

Küche
F: 16,88 m2

Skylounge
F: 89,60 m2

WC Damen
F: 3,25 m2

Empfang
F: 13,06 m2

Vorzimmer 2
F: 10,58 m2

Vorraum
F: 6,37 m2

WC Herren
F: 2,78 m2

WC Damen
F: 2,78 m2

Personal
F: 8,39 m2

Büro
F: 13,86 m2

MFR
F: 24,06 m2

Flur
F: 8,87 m2

Vorraum
F: 2,89 m2

4. OBERGESCHOSS4. OBERGESCHOSS
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